
Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E4 G1 EV1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 79 MONTALBINI N. 16:15.309
Tempo gara

1 2:02.108 + 02.586 12:29:44.748  45,402

2 1:59.522 --------- 12:31:44.270  46,385

3 1:59.665 + 00.143 12:33:43.935  46,329

4 2:00.484 + 00.962 12:35:44.419  46,014

5 2:00.891 + 01.369 12:37:45.310  45,859

6 2:03.135 + 03.613 12:39:48.445  45,024

7 2:03.174 + 03.652 12:41:51.619  45,009

8 2:06.330 + 06.808 12:43:57.949  43,885

 Po. 2 - # 629 DIMASI L. + 03.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.065 + 04.919 12:29:47.705  44,329

2 2:00.605 + 00.459 12:31:48.310  45,968

3 2:02.701 + 02.555 12:33:51.011  45,183

4 2:01.670 + 01.524 12:35:52.681  45,566

5 2:00.146 --------- 12:37:52.827  46,144

6 2:02.168 + 02.022 12:39:54.995  45,380

7 2:03.386 + 03.240 12:41:58.381  44,932

8 2:03.448 + 03.302 12:44:01.829  44,910

 Po. 3 - # 926 SCHIAVI F. + 22.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.216 --------- 12:29:42.856  46,117

2 2:00.599 + 00.383 12:31:43.455  45,971

3 2:01.947 + 01.731 12:33:45.402  45,462

4 2:03.349 + 03.133 12:35:48.751  44,946

5 2:03.492 + 03.276 12:37:52.243  44,894

6 2:08.089 + 07.873 12:40:00.332  43,282

7 2:09.419 + 09.203 12:42:09.751  42,838

8 2:10.592 + 10.376 12:44:20.343  42,453

 Po. 4 - # 90 CALVARESI A. + 25.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.513 --------- 12:29:44.153  45,625

2 2:03.291 + 01.778 12:31:47.444  44,967

3 2:03.237 + 01.724 12:33:50.681  44,986

4 2:08.220 + 06.707 12:35:58.901  43,238

5 2:04.487 + 02.974 12:38:03.388  44,535

6 2:05.971 + 04.458 12:40:09.359  44,010

7 2:05.502 + 03.989 12:42:14.861  44,175

8 2:08.505 + 06.992 12:44:23.366  43,142

 Po. 5 - # 490 GANZETTI M. + 39.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.365 + 03.739 12:29:50.005  43,528

2 2:03.626 --------- 12:31:53.631  44,845

3 2:03.849 + 00.223 12:33:57.480  44,764

4 2:07.069 + 03.443 12:36:04.549  43,630

5 2:05.666 + 02.040 12:38:10.215  44,117

6 2:05.366 + 01.740 12:40:15.581  44,223

7 2:08.395 + 04.769 12:42:23.976  43,179

8 2:13.858 + 10.232 12:44:37.834  41,417

 Po. 6 - # 936 PINI CHIAPPINI D. + 45.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.515 + 01.886 12:29:47.155  44,525

2 2:03.485 + 00.856 12:31:50.640  44,896

3 2:02.629 --------- 12:33:53.269  45,210

4 2:15.976 + 13.347 12:36:09.245  40,772

5 2:05.064 + 02.435 12:38:14.309  44,329

6 2:06.606 + 03.977 12:40:20.915  43,789

7 2:10.157 + 07.528 12:42:31.072  42,595

8 2:12.392 + 09.763 12:44:43.464  41,876

 Po. 7 - # 872 BENDANDI N. + 46.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.323 + 00.467 12:29:48.963  43,887

2 2:05.875 + 00.019 12:31:54.838  44,044

3 2:09.015 + 03.159 12:34:03.853  42,972

4 2:09.841 + 03.985 12:36:13.694  42,698

5 2:10.184 + 04.328 12:38:23.878  42,586

6 2:08.390 + 02.534 12:40:32.268  43,181

7 2:05.856 --------- 12:42:38.124  44,050

8 2:06.152 + 00.296 12:44:44.276  43,947

 Po. 8 - # 326 CAPRA B. + 47.751
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.268 + 09.747 12:29:56.908  41,291

2 2:10.414 + 05.893 12:32:07.322  42,511

3 2:07.018 + 02.497 12:34:14.340  43,647

4 2:07.289 + 02.768 12:36:21.629  43,554

5 2:07.031 + 02.510 12:38:28.660  43,643

6 2:06.232 + 01.711 12:40:34.892  43,919

7 2:04.521 --------- 12:42:39.413  44,523

8 2:06.287 + 01.766 12:44:45.700  43,900

 Po. 9 - # 225 RINALDI D. + 59.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.784 + 02.482 12:29:51.424  43,049

2 2:07.927 + 01.625 12:31:59.351  43,337

3 2:07.728 + 01.426 12:34:07.079  43,405

4 2:06.466 + 00.164 12:36:13.545  43,838

5 2:06.302 --------- 12:38:19.847  43,895

6 2:17.825 + 11.523 12:40:37.672  40,225

7 2:08.359 + 02.057 12:42:46.031  43,191

8 2:11.569 + 05.267 12:44:57.600  42,138

 Po. 10 - # 529 DIMASI G. + 1:04.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.124 + 04.296 12:29:53.764  42,281

2 2:06.828 --------- 12:32:00.592  43,713

3 2:08.057 + 01.229 12:34:08.649  43,293

4 2:09.625 + 02.797 12:36:18.274  42,770

5 2:09.737 + 02.909 12:38:28.011  42,733

6 2:10.398 + 03.570 12:40:38.409  42,516

7 2:10.750 + 03.922 12:42:49.159  42,402

8 2:13.062 + 06.234 12:45:02.221  41,665

 Po. 11 - # 404 CIRIGLIANO M. + 1:17.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.793 + 03.752 12:29:56.433  41,437

2 2:11.548 + 01.507 12:32:07.981  42,144

3 2:10.041 --------- 12:34:18.022  42,633

4 2:10.258 + 00.217 12:36:28.280  42,562

5 2:10.503 + 00.462 12:38:38.783  42,482

6 2:10.590 + 00.549 12:40:49.373  42,453

7 2:11.814 + 01.773 12:43:01.187  42,059

8 2:13.936 + 03.895 12:45:15.123  41,393

 Po. 12 - # 94 FERRARI A. + 1:35.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.176 + 19.681 12:30:07.816  38,188

2 2:05.495 --------- 12:32:13.311  44,177

3 2:06.531 + 01.036 12:34:19.842  43,815

4 2:33.190 + 27.695 12:36:53.032  36,190

5 2:08.963 + 03.468 12:39:01.995  42,989

6 2:09.521 + 04.026 12:41:11.516  42,804

7 2:10.170 + 04.675 12:43:21.686  42,590

8 2:11.407 + 05.912 12:45:33.093  42,190

Fastest lap: 1:59.522 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E4 G1 EV1 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 244 DI MAURO A. + 1:36.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.193 + 02.742 12:29:55.833  41,624

2 2:11.001 + 00.550 12:32:06.834  42,320

3 2:10.451 --------- 12:34:17.285  42,499

4 2:12.452 + 02.001 12:36:29.737  41,857

5 2:15.196 + 04.745 12:38:44.933  41,007

6 2:15.468 + 05.017 12:41:00.401  40,925

7 2:18.348 + 07.897 12:43:18.749  40,073

8 2:16.112 + 05.661 12:45:34.861  40,731

 Po. 14 - # 588 GHIRETTI F. + 2:05.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.457 + 06.552 12:29:59.097  40,628

2 2:09.905 --------- 12:32:09.002  42,677

3 2:10.201 + 00.296 12:34:19.203  42,580

4 2:11.226 + 01.321 12:36:30.429  42,248

5 2:12.873 + 02.968 12:38:43.302  41,724

6 2:22.663 + 12.758 12:41:05.965  38,861

7 2:27.589 + 17.684 12:43:33.554  37,564

8 2:29.489 + 19.584 12:46:03.043  37,086

 Po. 15 - # 711 BARADEL G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.888 + 01.453 12:30:05.528  38,800

2 2:21.435 --------- 12:32:26.963  39,198

3 2:21.620 + 00.185 12:34:48.583  39,147

4 2:24.452 + 03.017 12:37:13.035  38,380

5 2:25.330 + 03.895 12:39:38.365  38,148

6 2:27.036 + 05.601 12:42:05.401  37,705

7 2:29.688 + 08.253 12:44:35.089  37,037

 Po. 16 - # 258 PERRETTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.302 + 04.607 12:30:10.942  37,383

2 2:23.695 --------- 12:32:34.637  38,582

3 2:26.865 + 03.170 12:35:01.502  37,749

4 2:28.291 + 04.596 12:37:29.793  37,386

5 2:31.861 + 08.166 12:40:01.654  36,507

6 2:26.869 + 03.174 12:42:28.523  37,748

7 2:26.875 + 03.180 12:44:55.398  37,746

 Po. 17 - # 95 LAZZER F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.744 + 03.176 12:30:12.384  37,023

2 2:26.568 --------- 12:32:38.952  37,825

3 2:28.201 + 01.633 12:35:07.153  37,409

4 2:27.551 + 00.983 12:37:34.704  37,573

5 2:29.293 + 02.725 12:40:03.997  37,135

6 2:26.767 + 00.199 12:42:30.764  37,774

7 2:30.309 + 03.741 12:45:01.073  36,884

Fastest lap: 1:59.522 
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